
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round 5th Round Finish

Jason Smith Jason Smith

Autin Teyler

J. Smith

Mitch Ralph Jordan Jacobson

Jordan Jacobson

Jason Smith

Kyle Hilldinger Kyle Hilldinger

Sean Cardwell Pety Krunich

J. Allnutt Nick Beer

Dan Stanley Joseph Allnutt

Joseph Allnutt

Logan Todd Logan Todd

Casey Curtin Pety Krunich 1 Nick Beer

2 Pety Krunich

3 Jason Smith

Pety Krunich Pety Krunich 4 Max Simmons

Joe Shipman

Max Simmons Max Simmons

Dusty Beer Max Simmons

Kevin Newman Travis Whitlock Jason Smith

Travis  Whitlock Max Simmons

Brandon Whitlock Logan Mead

Logan  Mead Nick Beer

Nick Beer Nick Beer

Tucker Molzhan

X-Climb



Draw # First Name Last Name Race # 1st Run 2nd Run Best Run Finish

17 Jason Smith 1 16.041 14.300 14.300 1

14 Nick Beer 14 21.65 15.755 15.755 2

3 Petey Krunich 225 16.015 16.859 16.015 3

18 Max Simmons 94 16.851 16.094 16.094 4

11 Joseph Allnutt 71 235.92 16.188 16.188 5

1 Logan Mead 414 20.66 16.699 16.699 6

19 Kyle Hildinger 215 392.09 18.489 18.489 7

5 Travis Whitlock 2 18.989 18.691 18.691 8

13 Logan Todd 54 390.08 21.481 21.481 9

8 Jordan Jacobson 547 24.960 21.686 21.686 10

20 Kevin Newman 352 21.893 344.25 21.893 11

2 Casey Curtin 415 22.79 22.510 22.510 12

9 Brandon Whitlock 10 421.05 22.562 22.562 13

4 Sean Cardwell 295 420.45 391.41 420.45 14

6 Dusty Beer 7 412.98 194.46 412.98 15

10 Mitch Ralph 220 392.36 286.27 392.36 16

15 Dan Stanley 910 392.05 238.46 392.05 17

12 Joe Shipman 119 332.45 390.84 390.84 18

16 Tucker Molzahn 282 297.25 388.58 388.58 19

7 Austin Teyler 405 280.88 236.18 280.88 20

0-450cc Pro



Draw # First Name Last Name Race # 1st Run 2nd Run Best Run Finish

34A Jason Smith 1 13.101 13.101 1

25 Max Simmons 94 13.161 13.161 2

33 Sean Cardwell 295 13.298 13.298 3

74 Joe Shipman 119 14.187 14.187 4

35 Cody McLean 53 14.919 14.919 5

22A Travis Whitlock 2 15.223 15.223 6

9 Brandon Whitlock 10 15.227 15.227 7

34 Austin Teyler 405 15.315 15.315 8

9A Logan Meade 414 15.437 15.437 9

68 Petey Krunich 225 15.575 15.575 10

52 Logan Todd 54 15.823 15.823 11

19A bret PETERSON 6 15.931 15.931 12

18 Braydon Beer 26 15.962 15.962 13

47A Nick Beer 14 16.068 16.068 14

15 Corey Erhardt 634 16.186 16.186 15

51 Westin Kimball 266 16.439 16.439 16

71 Dusty Beer 7 16.535 16.535 17

26 Casey Curtin 415 16.596 16.596 18

36 Alex Kendall 514 16.615 16.615 19

73 Garett Colletti 166 16.746 16.746 20

10 Kevin Newman 352 17.195 17.195 21

5 Jordan Jacobson 547 17.51 17.51 22

31 connor Nejedly 395 17.854 17.854 23

48 Travis Seitz 61 18.142 18.142 24

24 Tyler Egbert 86 18.181 18.181 25

47 Kyle Hildinger 215 18.488 18.488 26

53 Matthew Garretty 60 19.119 19.119 27

7 Nick Pinto 328 19.548 19.548 28

17 Lonnie Sparks 65 20.24 20.24 29

38 GREG WEBSTER 36 20.923 20.923 30

451-700cc Pro 



28 Dan Stanley 910 21.106 21.106 31

3 Cody Cerovski 269 22.898 22.898 32

65 Ryan Gallegos 72 426.89 426.89 33

41 Jay Metheral 114 424.98 424.98 34

54 Logan Moffitt 98 412.3 412.3 35

39 Mike Hernandez 80 399.78 399.78 36

21 Jon Henderson 55 391.51 391.51 37

8 Tucker Molzahn 282 391.46 391.46 38

29 Joseph Allnutt 71 390.52 390.52 39

62 Rory Schinsing 116 390.18 390.18 40

57 Philip Geck 558 383.04 383.04 41

27 David Kendall 112 376.84 376.84 42

1 Shane Speed 391 372.85 372.85 43

67 Jake Berry 110 348.97 348.97 44

60 Colby Peck 82 346.06 346.06 45

43 Jason Geisler 430 344.15 344.15 46

55 Jordan DeMars 52 343.37 343.37 47

63 derek riddle 152 336.86 336.86 48

49 Corey Sweat 16 335.81 335.81 49

66 Kevin Murdock 222 328.91 328.91 50

4 Aaron Sprecher 136 328.16 328.16 51

37 Brett Reinhardt 625 316.31 316.31 52

70 Austin Cardwell 293 314.25 314.25 53

2 Tyler Cardwell 364 298.66 298.66 54

14 Kevin Bergquist 316 293.71 293.71 55

12 Karson Lloyd 44 293.49 293.49 56

11 Devin Aymond 27 281.89 281.89 57

64 Irv Schneider 153 281.1 281.1 58

16 Justin Popovits 458 268.29 268.29 59

22 Mitch Ralph 220 265.71 265.71 60

13 Cody Young 198 261.71 261.71 61

56 Nate Brown 44 249.92 249.92 62

32 Troy Malone 165 244.87 244.87 63

23 Ryan Kendall 522 243.49 243.49 64



46 mariusz glodney 714 241.8 241.8 65

69 Jacob Preece 64 239.7 239.7 66

20 RYAN CLARK 602 237.9 237.9 67

58 J.J. Smith 132 232.6 232.6 68

45 Chad Moffitt 126 230.88 230.88 69

40 Destry Haslett 78 223.48 223.48 70

6 Jesse Phillips 525 216.38 216.38 71

59 Preston Barnett 619 207.03 207.03 72

44 J D Smith 454 196 196 73

72 MATT RHINEHART 118 182.84 182.84 74

61 Trent Malone 317 181.76 181.76 75

50 Jesse Graf Sr 321 175.39 175.39 76



Draw # First Name Last Name Race # 1st Run 2nd Run Best Run Finish

1A Jason Smith 1 13.297 12.108 12.108 1

10A Travis Whitlock 2 411.77 12.201 12.201 2

26A Max Simmons 94 13.592 12.238 12.238 3

57 Joe Shipman 119 12.301 14.737 12.301 4

8A Nick Beer 14 15.656 12.629 12.629 5

7 Austin Teyler 405 14.741 13.188 13.188 6

39 Joseph Allnutt 71 13.705 13.228 13.228 7

37 Travis Seitz 61 16.106 13.240 13.240 8

3 Logan Mead 414 13.329 13.795 13.329 9

53 Sean Cardwell 295 13.476 13.934 13.476 10

10 Tyler Cardwell 364 342.42 14.034 14.034 11

45 Shane Speed 391 14.148 15.961 14.148 12

11 Corey Erhardt 634 14.317 15.738 14.317 13

47 Casey Curtin 415 265.04 14.354 14.354 14

48 Jordan Jacobson 547 14.451 16.109 14.451 15

51 Dusty Beer 7 14.814 14.538 14.538 16

50 Braydon Beer 26 16.578 14.602 14.602 17

56 Kyle Hildinger 215 387.53 14.618 14.618 18

2 Petey Krunich 225 14.843 14.729 14.729 19

8 Logan Todd 54 14.864 14.864 20

52 Kevin Newman 352 14.906 15.002 14.906 21

9 Matthew Garretty 60 14.920 152.74 14.920 22

31 bret PETERSON 6 14.934 17.112 14.934 23

22 Ryan Kendall 522 16.594 15.410 15.410 24

41 Bradley Killgore 331 15.451 17.767 15.451 25

20 Craig Spencer 57 16.410 15.558 15.558 26

28 Lonnie Sparks 65 15.661 314.89 15.661 27

16 Cody McLean 53 15.928 59.68 15.928 28

43A Brandon Whitlock 10 17.253 16.030 16.030 29

21 Mitch Ralph 830 16.360 17.449 16.360 30

17 Jeff Reinmuth 133 24.802 16.730 16.730 31

701-Up Open Pro



36 Jason Geisler 430 19.273 16.991 16.991 32

27 Colby Peck 82 17.469 17.069 17.069 33

55 Aaron Sprecher 136 17.528 316.19 17.528 34

35 Ryan Gallegos 72 17.589 18.227 17.589 35

32 Austin Cardwell 293 17.890 421.25 17.890 36

33 Devin Aymond 27 19.064 18.041 18.041 37

43 Jordan DeMars 52 18.056 249.51 18.056 38

44 Jesse Phillips 525 315.05 18.361 18.361 39

49 Chad Moffitt 126 350.56 18.444 18.444 40

24 Nate Brown 44 282.23 18.903 18.903 41

34 GREG WEBSTER 36 318.04 19.454 19.454 42

18 Corey Sweat 16 19.735 375.80 19.735 43

23 Nick Pinto 328 206.41 20.671 20.671 44

54 mariusz glodney 714 23.923 277.40 23.923 45

4 Cody Young 198 413.80 229.59 413.80 46

42 Mike Hernandez 80 227.49 409.27 409.27 47

1 Westin Kimball 266 395.07 228.82 395.07 48

12 Cody Cerovski 269 382.15 390.35 390.35 49

15 Irv Schneider 153 374.07 380.11 380.11 50

25 RYAN CLARK 602 375.28 314.52 375.28 51

26 Jon Henderson 55 372.12 316.84 372.12 52

46 Kevin Murdock 222 312.82 322.75 322.75 53

19 Jesse Graf Sr 321 191.71 315.12 315.12 54

6 Jacob Preece 64 262.44 262.44 55

14 Justin Popovits 458 253.07 253.07 56

29 Jay Metheral 114 234.77 234.77 57

5 Tyler Egbert 86 177.17 199.57 199.57 58

13 Ernie Schmidt 187

30 Max Simmons 94

38 J.J. Smith 132

40 David Tennant 32


